
Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School 
 

Dates for Your Diary Spring 2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday 31 January  Year 1 Fire Station Visit 
Friday  01 February  Year 1 Phonics Parents Meeting 9.10am/3pm 
Tuesday  05 February  Mid-Year Reports Home 
Thursday 07 February  Year 6 SAT’s Parents Meeting 9am 
Tuesday  12 February  Parents Evening   4-7pm 
Wednesday 13 February  Parents Evening   4-5.30pm 
Friday  15 February  School Closes 
Tuesday  26 February  INSET DAY 
Wednesday  27 February  School opens 
Monday 25 March  Year 3 & 4 Dress Rehearsal 
Tuesday  26 March  Year 3 & 4 Play Afternoon Performance 
Tuesday  26 March  Year 3 & 4 Play Evening Performance 
Wednesday 27 March  Year 3 & 4 Play Morning Performance 
Friday   29 March  School closes for pupils (Spring Break) 
Wednesday  10 April   School opens 
Monday 15 April   KS1 Palm Sunday Assembly 
Tuesday 16 April   F2 Spring Assembly  
Wednesday 17 April   KS2 Last Supper Assembly 
Thursday  18 April   Year 6 Stations of the Cross 
Friday  19 April   School Closed Good Friday   
Monday  22 April   School Closed Easter Monday  
Tuesday 23 April   School opens 
 


